
      Overall ranking

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 
 1  PAGH  Jesper  DEN  FK TREKANTEN 
 2  ITO BRUUN  Ken Martin  DEN  FK TREKANTEN 
 3  BRAUN  Marius  GER  TGR 
 3  GRÖNDAHL  Nils  SWE  LJUNGBY 
 5  LUNDEGAARD  Martin  SWE  GFK 
 6  DE ROIJ  Laurence  NED  RANA 
 7  RENSINK  Anton  NED  RANA 
 8  LJUNGBERG  Johan  SWE  ÄNGBY FÄKTKLUBB 
 9  KAAS  Kay  DEN  HFK 

 10  VON PLATEN  Victor  SWE  KF99 
 11  BÅNG  Johan  SWE  FK CHAPMAN 
 12  GLUE  James  GBR  ALDERSHOT & FARNHAM FC 
 13  ALBINSSON  Daniel  SWE  LJUNGBY 
 14  KUPER  Benjan  NED  TER APEL 
 15  ROFF  Matthew  GBR  ESCRIME 
 16  JOHANSEN  Søren  DEN  FK TREKANTEN 
 17  DE KLEJN  Paul  NED  SCARAMOUCHE 
 18  KIIL  Filip  DEN  FK TREKANTEN 
 19  VON PLATEN  Philip  SWE  KF99 
 20  FLYBORG  Edward  SWE  ÄNGBY FÄKTKLUBB 
 21  PLEIJEL  Erik  SWE  ÄNGBY FÄKTKLUBB 
 22  NICOLAIDIS  Andreas  DEN  FK TREKANTEN 
 23  FEMØ  Christian  DEN  FK TREKANTEN 
 24  LJUNGBERG  Henrik  SWE  ÄNGBY FÄKTKLUBB 
 25  ANDERSEN  Emil  DEN  FK TREKANTEN 
 26  HUBBARD  Emil  DEN  FK TREKANTEN 
 27  STIJLAART  Mats  NED  SV PALLOS 
 28  CHRISTTREU  Anders  DEN  HFK 
 29  KARLSSON  Philip  SWE  FK CHAPMAN 
 30  SCHIPPERS  Yoram  NED  SCARAMOUCHE 
 31  HEDENSKOG  Filip  SWE  ÄNGBY FÄKTKLUBB 
 32  JAKOBSSON  Rasmus  SWE  GFK 
 33  BERBERS  Tim  NED  RANA 
 34  TÖRNBLOM  Rasmus  SWE  ÄNGBY FÄKTKLUBB 
 35  COLLIN  Vincent  GER  FC SCHWERIN 
 36  DE FREITAS  Alexander  SWE  LJUNGBY 
 37  KRÜGER  Jan  GER  TH EILBECK 
 38  JØRGENSEN  Patric  DEN  HFK 
 39  ENGELEN  Gerben  NED  SCARAMOUCHE 
 40  EVERITT  Marcus  DEN  FK TREKANTEN 
 41  GRØNBÆK  Casper  DEN  HFK 
 42  STIJLAART  Sven  NED  SV PALLOS 
 43  VOINMAA  Tapio  FIN  HFM HELSINKI 
 44  KONRADSEN  Kasper  DEN  HFK 
 45  JØRGENSEN  Phillipe  DEN  HFK 
 46  PETERSEN  Sebastian  DEN  HFK 
 47  REINDAHL  Kasper  DEN  FK TREKANTEN 
 48  GRESS  Tobias  DEN  FK TREKANTEN 
 49  ÖELRICH  Marcus  DEN  FK TREKANTEN 
 50  VEMMER  Jais  DEN  FK TREKANTEN 
 51  STIJLAART  Jens  NED  SV PALLOS 
 52  MØLLER  Thomas  DEN  FKM 
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 53  MALM  Esben  DEN  FK TREKANTEN 
 53  ROBENHAGEN  Andreas  DEN  HFK 
 55  JØRGENSEN  Jens  DEN  FKM 
 56  RASMUSSEN  Marc  DEN  FK TREKANTEN 
 57  SÖDERHOLM  Mikael  SWE  ÄNGBY FÄKTKLUBB 
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      Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1
V/M Indicator HS

ÖELRICH Marcus DEN 1 0 1 0 V 1/5 -17 7
GRØNBÆK Casper DEN V 1 2 0 V 2/5 -7 13
ANDERSEN Emil DEN V V 3 4 V 3/5 7 22
PLEIJEL Erik SWE V V V 3 V 4/5 11 23
LUNDEGAARD Martin SWE V V V V V 5/5 18 25
STIJLAART Jens NED 4 4 4 1 0 0/5 -12 13

Poule no 2
V/M Indicator HS

HUBBARD Emil DEN V V 3 V 4 3/5 5 22
MØLLER Thomas DEN 1 2 0 3 2 0/5 -15 8
JØRGENSEN Patric DEN 2 V3 1 V 4 2/5 -5 15
VON PLATEN Victor SWE V V V 2 V 4/5 11 22
DE FREITAS Alexander SWE 4 V 3 V 4 2/5 1 21
BERBERS Tim NED V V V 2 V 4/5 3 22

Poule no 3
V/M Indicator HS

ITO BRUUN Ken Martin DEN V V V 3 V4 4/5 8 22
JØRGENSEN Jens DEN 1 4 0 0 2 0/5 -18 7
REINDAHL Kasper DEN 2 V 4 0 0 1/5 -13 11
LJUNGBERG Johan SWE 3 V V V 2 3/5 4 20
GRÖNDAHL Nils SWE V V V 2 V 4/5 11 22
RENSINK Anton NED 3 V V V 3 3/5 8 21

Poule no 4
V/M Indicator HS

JOHANSEN Søren DEN 3 3 3 2 2 0/5 -12 13
GRESS Tobias DEN V 0 3 0 0 1/5 -15 8
KAAS Kay DEN V V V V V 5/5 16 25
NICOLAIDIS Andreas DEN V V 3 V V 4/5 5 23
HEDENSKOG Filip SWE V V 1 3 3 2/5 1 17
STIJLAART Mats NED V V 2 4 V4 3/5 5 20

Poule no 5
V/M Indicator HS

ROBENHAGEN Andreas DEN 4 1 1 3 0 0/5 -16 9
KIIL Filip DEN V V V V V 5/5 12 25
EVERITT Marcus DEN V 3 V 0 0 2/5 -6 13
ENGELEN Gerben NED V 1 3 V 0 2/5 -6 14
COLLIN Vincent GER V 4 V 4 3 2/5 3 21
FLYBORG Edward SWE V 1 V V V 4/5 13 21

Poule no 6
V/M Indicator HS

PAGH Jesper DEN V V X V 4 V 4/5 13 24
MALM Esben DEN 1 1 X 1 3 3 0/5 -16 9
CHRISTTREU Anders DEN 4 V X 1 V4 V 3/5 5 19
SÖDERHOLM Mikael SWE A A A A A A abandon1
JAKOBSSON Rasmus SWE 1 V V X 2 4 2/5 0 17
DE ROIJ Laurence NED V V 3 X V V 4/5 7 23
ROFF Matthew GBR 0 V 0 X V 3 2/5 -9 13
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Poule no 7
V/M Indicator HS

RASMUSSEN Marc DEN 1 0 0 0 2 0/5 -22 3
PETERSEN Sebastian DEN V 2 3 2 2 1/5 -6 14
KRÜGER Jan GER V V4 2 3 2 2/5 -1 16
TÖRNBLOM Rasmus SWE V V V 0 0 3/5 0 15
VON PLATEN Philip SWE V V V V 3 4/5 13 23
DE KLEJN Paul NED V V V V V 5/5 16 25

Poule no 8
V/M Indicator HS

STIJLAART Sven NED 4 4 V V 3 1 2/6 0 22
FEMØ Christian DEN V V 0 V V 3 4/6 4 23
LJUNGBERG Henrik SWE V 2 V V 1 V 4/6 3 23
KUPER Benjan NED 1 V 2 V 0 V 3/6 -3 18
JØRGENSEN Phillipe DEN 1 0 0 3 V V 2/6 -13 14
KARLSSON Philip SWE V 3 V V 3 2 3/6 4 23
GLUE James GBR V V 4 3 4 V 3/6 5 26

Poule no 9
V/M Indicator HS

BÅNG Johan SWE V 3 V 3 V V 4/6 10 26
VEMMER Jais DEN 2 3 0 V 4 4 1/6 -9 18
BRAUN Marius GER V V V V V V 6/6 19 30
ALBINSSON Daniel SWE 2 V 1 V V 4 3/6 3 22
KONRADSEN Kasper DEN V 2 0 1 1 V 2/6 -10 14
VOINMAA Tapio FIN 1 V 2 3 V 2 2/6 -7 18
SCHIPPERS Yoram NED 1 V 2 V 1 V 3/6 -6 19
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      Tableau of 64

1  BRAUN Marius  GER
 BRAUN Marius

64 
 BRAUN Marius

33 
 HEDENSKOG
Filip

 SWE     15/5

 HEDENSKOG
Filip

32 
 DE FREITAS
Alexander

 SWE    15/11

 BRAUN Marius
17  FEMØ Christian  DEN     15/13

 FEMØ Christian

48 
 ÖELRICH
Marcus

 DEN    15/10

 BÅNG Johan
49  VEMMER Jais  DEN     15/7

 BÅNG Johan
16  BÅNG Johan  SWE    15/9

 BRAUN
Marius

9  PLEIJEL Erik  SWE     15/10
 PLEIJEL Erik

56 
 LJUNGBERG
Johan

41 
 STIJLAART
Sven

 NED     15/12

 LJUNGBERG
Johan

24 
 LJUNGBERG
Johan

 SWE    15/3

 LJUNGBERG
Johan

25 
 TÖRNBLOM
Rasmus

 SWE     15/5

 ROFF Matthew
40  ROFF Matthew  GBR    15/8

 ROFF Matthew
57     15/8

 FLYBORG
Edward

8 
 FLYBORG
Edward

 SWE

 ITO
BRUUN
Ken
Martin

5  KIIL Filip  DEN     15/11
 KIIL Filip

60 
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 ALBINSSON
Daniel

37 
 ENGELEN
Gerben

 NED     15/6

 ALBINSSON
Daniel

28 
 ALBINSSON
Daniel

 SWE    15/4

 ITO BRUUN
Ken Martin

21  HUBBARD Emil DEN     15/8
 HUBBARD Emil

44 
 JØRGENSEN
Phillipe

 DEN    15/10

 ITO BRUUN
Ken Martin

53     15/13
 ITO BRUUN
Ken Martin

12 
 ITO BRUUN
Ken Martin

 DEN

 ITO BRUUN
Ken Martin

13 
 DE ROIJ
Laurence

 NED     15/8

 DE ROIJ
Laurence

52 
 DE ROIJ
Laurence

45 
 PETERSEN
Sebastian

 DEN     15/14

 ANDERSEN
Emil

20 
 ANDERSEN
Emil

 DEN    15/3

 DE ROIJ
Laurence

29  KUPER Benjan  NED     15/6
 KUPER Benjan

36 
 JØRGENSEN
Patric

 DEN    15/7

 KUPER Benjan
61     15/6

 DE KLEJN Paul
4  DE KLEJN Paul  NED

 PAGH
Jesper

3  KAAS Kay  DEN     15/6
 KAAS Kay

62 
 KAAS Kay

35  KRÜGER Jan  GER     15/3
 SCHIPPERS
Yoram
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30 
 SCHIPPERS
Yoram

 NED    14/13

 RENSINK Anton
19  RENSINK Anton NED     15/6

 RENSINK Anton

46 
 REINDAHL
Kasper

 DEN    15/10

 RENSINK Anton

51 
 STIJLAART
Jens

 NED     15/13

 NICOLAIDIS
Andreas

14 
 NICOLAIDIS
Andreas

 DEN    15/7

 PAGH Jesper

11 
 VON PLATEN
Victor

 SWE     15/11

 VON PLATEN
Victor

54 
 VON PLATEN
Victor

43 
 KONRADSEN
Kasper

 DEN     15/10

 STIJLAART
Mats

22 
 STIJLAART
Mats

 NED    15/14

 PAGH Jesper

27 
 KARLSSON
Philip

 SWE     15/6

 KARLSSON
Philip

38 
 EVERITT
Marcus

 DEN    15/2

 PAGH Jesper
59     15/9

 PAGH Jesper
6  PAGH Jesper  DEN

 PAGH
Jesper

7 
 VON PLATEN
Philip

 SWE     15/7

 VON PLATEN
Philip

58 
 GLUE James

39 
 GRØNBÆK
Casper

 DEN     15/5

 GLUE James
26  GLUE James  GBR    15/13

 GRÖNDAHL
Nils

23 
 CHRISTTREU
Anders

 DEN     15/13
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 CHRISTTREU
Anders

42 
 VOINMAA
Tapio

 FIN     15/10

 GRÖNDAHL
Nils

55     15/6
 GRÖNDAHL
Nils

10 
 GRÖNDAHL
Nils

 SWE

 GRÖNDAHL
Nils

15  BERBERS Tim  NED     15/8
 JOHANSEN
Søren

50 
 JOHANSEN
Søren

 DEN    15/11

 JOHANSEN
Søren

47  GRESS Tobias  DEN     15/13
 LJUNGBERG
Henrik

18 
 LJUNGBERG
Henrik

 SWE    15/11

 LUNDEGAARD
Martin

31  COLLIN Vincent  GER     15/6
 JAKOBSSON
Rasmus

34 
 JAKOBSSON
Rasmus

 SWE    15/4

 LUNDEGAARD
Martin

63     15/11
 LUNDEGAARD
Martin

2 
 LUNDEGAARD
Martin

 SWE
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